In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A I\/I O 2
Insolvency {England &

Wiles) Rules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration

WEDNESDAY

Companies House

*ABX7KMAO*
Al #26

22/01/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

Egmpany number | 0 [?D—’?W’_?’?W

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full E)onsort Furniture Limited

bold black capitals.

-

E Administrator’s name

Eﬂ forename(s) Ehi!

Surname l Deyes

E Administrator’s address

ﬁlding name/number | Leonard Curtis

Street ’36 Park Row
[Leeds

Post town r

County/Region l

Postcode | ﬁ__[s—ﬁ—r'j?ﬁﬁ_‘(‘

Country I

ﬂ Administrator’s name o

fo © Other administrator

Ful forenamets) lgean Use this section to tell us about

Surname l Williams another administrator.

Administrator's address o

Buitding name/number | Leonard Curtis ® Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street |§6 Park Row another administrator.
ILeeds

Post town ’

County/Region ‘

paie L[S [1] [6]3[L]

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

I:I Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date 13 ofs  [J2fof1fe

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date rrrorrrr

E Sign and date

N e —

Signature date EIT‘ FC_)IT EKE‘Z

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ Contact name

Katie Parker

All infarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

mhere to send

Company name

Leonard Curtis

Address

| 36 Park Row
] Leeds
l

Post town

County/Region

== C[s [ [sla[c] [

Country

qu

Telephone

0113 323 8890
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[[] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

EI You have attached the required documents,

[[] You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

Name of Company Compaﬁy number
CONSORT FURNITURE LIMITED 02231700
['In the Counrt case number
High Court of Justice Business and Property Courts in Leeds -
Company & Insolvency List (CHD) CR-2019-LDS-000293
[full name of courf]

Statement as lo the affairs of (a) Consort Furniture Limited, 36 Park Row, Leeds, L8158

ADMDSOA 28-06-17

On the (b} 13 March 2018 the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at {b) the date that the company entered
13 March 2019

administration.

Full name /67 el Orvnod-

Signed W

Dated 7\ J&Hfld’&-&aeo/ 9




Summary of Assets

Assets
Book Estimated
Value Realisable
Value
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill NIL NIL
Less: TFG 1,820,264 1,820,264
1,820,204 1,820,264
Assets subject to floating charge:
Book Debts 1,569,045 654,579
Balance at Bank 972 972
Stock/Finished Goods NIL 49,882
Corporation Tax Refund 134,331 134,331
1,704,348 839,764

Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors 1,704,348 839,764

.......................................



A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall tc fioating charge
holders)

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT
Connected Company Creditor

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floafing charge holders (brought down)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 839,764
£ Nil
£ 839,764
£ (170,953)
£ 668,811
£ (1,564,101)
£ (6%5290)
£ 170,953
{400,000)
(2,497,042)
(2,897,042)
£1 (2,726,089)
£ (895,290)
£ (3,621,379
£ (1,000)
£ (3622,379)

It dee A rg

Signature m’ Date

ADMDSCA 28-06-17



SH/PRYILLIT 81NN JOSUOD L9092 TYOSTNGY
m\ Q\\ 1\\ 5 ajeq ainjeubis
£5ZLL 19V [EJOL
S0E 6Na Uy
8/'120'/6v'C | “Isjseoucq ‘sauq Weanisier /) ‘penur jenden 941 opR SBUIpjoH umosBuly
3S¥ CLNG Xas8ng 1saph SUI0jSNY
00°000°00% 'Bulop 'peoy uoBuliieg ‘ssnol aBpug uoiBuiing B snusAsY \H
5]9SSE
Aueduwios ayy Jono sebieys Bupeoy
GL'001'798'} 6102/€0/2) | pue paxy Bugelodioou; aimuaqeq | 52001 p95'L SOE 6NQ a)seouoq 'sauq Weansiar /| paywry feden 941
3 3
vonG loypais 199p Jo (opooysod ypm) juewne|n Jo
fmnoes jo anfep Kunoes ajeq Aq pray Aunoes Aue jo sjiejaq junouwry ssaIppy 10}IPaI7) JO BWEN

5181UNSU00 J0 AueCW0D 8y} jo s8ak0|dwia JaLLUo) Jo saakojdwa ale oym SI01p8JY o} paledaid aq ST
Ol J0 uohualal Bujwlelo siolpeso pue sjuswasiBe ajes [euoipuod Jo Buises| ey ‘aseyaingd-

'S80iAI3S 10 $poob Jo Alddns sy} Jo soueApe Ul pied sjunowe Buiwiero

SYOLIQ3Y¥O ANVAINOD

Jsnw sejnpayas ejeledas uoissassed s Auedwwios ayy u Auadord Jano
SlIl Japun SI0}1pald Jle AjuSpL pue SICHPaID [[B SPRIIUI ISIUL oA 18JON




SH/PSIIIT 2Inyiuing Hosuo)

L1-80-82 Z¥0SaNay

ainjeubig
6/ TY I epq
000'}3 ooo} | STVLOL
ABUIPIO 00013 000°} SOE BNQ ‘teiseauoq ‘AsiBusuulg ‘sruq weansier 2} paywirt sBuipjoy umojsBury
anjep pidy saleys
play sedeys jo sjrejeq JeUIWON JO"ON (apoaysod yym) ssappy

Jaquajy Jo swep

SUIgINIIN ANVdINOD




